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The staff

Mukhtorov Uzbekkhon Burkhonovich

Head of the Department, PhD, associate professor
Tel: 71/237-09-68

Email: u.muxtorov@tiiame.uz

staff.tiiame.uz

Raxmonov Qosimdjon

Candidate of Economic Sciences, Docent
Tel: 99890 985-01-26
Email: g.raxmonov@tiiame.uz

staff.tiiame.uz

[x] Narbayev Sharafatdin Kengeshovich
Associate Professor, Department of State Cadastres
Tel.: +99871-237-48-81
Email: sh.narbayev@tiiame.uz

staff.tiame.uz



http://u.muxtorov@tiiame.uz/
https://staff.tiiame.uz/teacher/152
mailto:q.raxmonov@tiiame.uz
http://staff.tiiame.uz/ru/teacher/172
http://sh.narbayev@tiiame.uz
http://staff.tiiame.uz/ru/teacher/173
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[x] Ashurov Abdullo Fayzulloyevich
Senior Teacher of the Department “State cadastre”
Tel.: +99893-512 08 53
Email: a.ashurov@tiiame.uz

staff.tiiame.uz

Axmadaliyev Vaxobjon Abdiraxmonovich

Assistant Teacher of the Department “State cadastre”
Tel.: +99871-237-48-81
Email: v.axmadaliyev@tiiame.uz

staff.tiame.uz

Abdurakhimova Mokhigul Oybek kizi

Trainee teacher of the Department “State cadastre”
Tel.: +99871-237-19-52
Email: m.abdurakhimova@tiiame.uz

staff.tilame.uz



http://a.ashurov@tiiame.uz
https://staff.tiiame.uz/teacher/893
http://v.axmadaliyev@tiiame.uz
https://staff.tiiame.uz/teacher/892
http://m.abdurakhimova@tiiame.uz
http://staff.tiiame.uz/ru/teacher/176
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Saydaliyeva Guzal Abdurashidovna

Assistant Teacher of the Department “State cadastre”
Tel.: +99871-237-19-52
Email: g.abdurashidova@tiiame.uz

staff.tiame.uz

Uspankulov Bekdjan Musabekovich
Assistant of the Department

Tel: +99871-237-09-68

Email: b.uspankulov@tiiame.uz

staff.tilame.uz



http://g.abdurashidova@tiiame.uz
http://staff.tiiame.uz/teacher/443
mailto:b.uspankulov@tiiame.uz
https://staff.tiiame.uz/teacher/894

